
Overall
Place Bib Name Category Gender

1 86 Burnett, Josh Open (19-39) Male
2 59 Selfe, Taz Open (19-39) Male
3 68 Vermeulen, Quintus Open (19-39) Male
4 24 Haggerty, Joshua Open (19-39) Male
5 81 Keast, Hamish Open (19-39) Male
6 51 Roberts, Toby Open (19-39) Male
7 54 Rush, Kris Open (19-39) Male
8 52 Roy, Justin Vet1 (40-49) Male
9 201 Thomson, Trevor E-Bike Male

10 84 Munro, Mitch Open (19-39) Male
11 56 Schafer, Lukas Junior Individual (U19) Male
12 32 Kirk, Glenn Vet1 (40-49) Male
13 72 Williams, Kerrin Vet1 (40-49) Male
14 30 Kerr, Angus Open (19-39) Male
15 46 Pearce, Tom Open (19-39) Male
16 21 Goodger, Flynn Open (19-39) Male
17 19 Dunlop, Bryce Vet1 (40-49) Male
18 82 Knight, Peter Open (19-39) Male
19 23 Greene, Erin Open (19-39) Female
20 71 Watson, Gerard Vet2 (50-59) Male
21 100 O’Fee, Neil Vet3 (60+) Male
22 63 Telfer, Simon Vet2 (50-59) Male
23 22 Gray, Lester Vet3 (60+) Male
24 6 Byars, Jeremy Vet2 (50-59) Male
25 88 Stahan, Andrew Vet1 (40-49) Male
26 91 Casey, Mike Open (19-39) Male
27 12 Daniel, Stuart Vet1 (40-49) Male
28 90 Buchanan, Gabby Open (19-39) Female
29 80 Keast, Steve Vet2 (50-59) Male
30 203 Ferguson, Lloyd E-Bike Male
31 64 Thompson, Hunter Junior Individual (U19) Male
32 45 Morland, Nathan Vet1 (40-49) Male
33 16 Digby, Andrew Vet1 (40-49) Male
34 2 Boss, Wayne Vet2 (50-59) Male
35 93 Norris, Bruce Vet2 (50-59) Male
36 70 Watson, Brett Vet1 (40-49) Male
37 36 Lines, Glenn Vet1 (40-49) Male
38 44 Moreton, Sarah Vet1 (40-49) Female
39 57 Schroder, Jannik Open (19-39) Male
40 33 Kissell, John Vet1 (40-49) Male
41 50 Retana, Eric Vet1 (40-49) Male
42 204 Laurence, Geoffrey E-Bike Male
43 11 Coy, Jacob Open (19-39) Male
44 62 Stewart, Duncan Vet1 (40-49) Male
45 37 Ludvikova, Hana Open (19-39) Female
46 502 Buzz Bar Adult Team of 3 Male



47 8 Carey, Donald Vet1 (40-49) Male
48 18 Duffy, Ryan Open (19-39) Male
49 102 Valejtin, Felix Open (19-39) Male
50 69 Vink, Brent Vet2 (50-59) Male
51 83 McRae, Wade Open (19-39) Male
52 87 Broadbent, Chris Vet1 (40-49) Male
53 79 Fitzgerald, Ryan Vet1 (40-49) Male
54 202 Angeles, Tommy E-Bike Male
55 34 Langmuir, John Vet3 (60+) Male
56 101 Buchanan, Polly Vet2 (50-59) Female
57 40 McKenzie, Oliver Junior Individual (U19) Male
58 78 Miles, Ian Vet2 (50-59) Male
59 29 Jones, Trevor Open (19-39) Male
60 1 Adam, John Vet3 (60+) Male
61 92 Buchanan, Ross Vet3 (60+) Male
62 67 Vercoe, Deidre Vet1 (40-49) Female
63 66 Van Der Voort, Louise Vet2 (50-59) Female
64 65 Van Der Voort, Jackie Vet2 (50-59) Female
65 73 Wing, Nigel Vet2 (50-59) Male
66 95 Neylon, Phil Vet2 (50-59) Male
67 49 Raynes, Caroline Open (19-39) Female
68 53 Rumble, David Vet2 (50-59) Male
69 15 Delore, Abbey Open (19-39) Female
70 3 Boyes, Alex Vet2 (50-59) Male
71 4 Bruin, Robert Vet3 (60+) Male
72 48 Peirce, Leon Open (19-39) Male
73 61 Spearing, Eddie Vet2 (50-59) Male
74 13 De Blij, Henrik Vet1 (40-49) Male
75 7 Calder, Mark Open (19-39) Male
76 41 Meechang, Tony Vet2 (50-59) Male
77 31 Key, Oscar Open (19-39) Male
78 9 Claridge, Neil Vet2 (50-59) Male
79 94 Parish, Kevin Vet2 (50-59) Male
80 77 Watson, Philip Vet1 (40-49) Male
81 98 Lamb, Brent Vet2 (50-59) Male
82 99 Wilson, Murray Vet3 (60+) Male
83 10 Cornwall, Donald Vet2 (50-59) Male
84 42 Meyer, Caroline Vet1 (40-49) Female
85 89 Brownlie, Lloyd Vet2 (50-59) Male
86 20 Eyles, Trevor Vet2 (50-59) Male
87 14 Deblois, Jonathan Vet1 (40-49) Male
88 25 Haines, Anthony Open (19-39) Male
89 26 Hamilton, Chris Vet3 (60+) Male
90 28 Hutton, Alison Open (19-39) Female
91 17 Dons, Tony Vet3 (60+) Male
92 47 Peirce, Darryl Vet2 (50-59) Male
93 38 McGarry, Noah Junior Individual (U19) Male
94 75 Pascual, Romel Vet1 (40-49) Male



95 85 Dela Cruz, Michael Vet1 (40-49) Male
96 60 Sharp, Brent Vet3 (60+) Male
97 96 Lilo, Jade Open (19-39) Male
98 97 Black, Tash Open (19-39) Female
99 5 Burke, Matt Open (19-39) Male

100 39 McGarry, Paul Vet1 (40-49) Male
- 35 Lawrence, Jason Open (19-39) Male
- 55 Salles, Hector Open (19-39) Male
- 74 Yeo, Grant Vet2 (50-59) Male
- 76 Jackson, Peter Vet2 (50-59) Male

Overall - Female
Place Bib Name Category Gender

1 23 Greene, Erin Open (19-39) Female
2 90 Buchanan, Gabby Open (19-39) Female
3 44 Moreton, Sarah Vet1 (40-49) Female
4 37 Ludvikova, Hana Open (19-39) Female
5 101 Buchanan, Polly Vet2 (50-59) Female
6 67 Vercoe, Deidre Vet1 (40-49) Female
7 66 Van Der Voort, Louise Vet2 (50-59) Female
8 65 Van Der Voort, Jackie Vet2 (50-59) Female
9 49 Raynes, Caroline Open (19-39) Female

10 15 Delore, Abbey Open (19-39) Female
11 42 Meyer, Caroline Vet1 (40-49) Female
12 28 Hutton, Alison Open (19-39) Female
13 97 Black, Tash Open (19-39) Female

Overall - Male
Place Bib Name Category Gender

1 86 Burnett, Josh Open (19-39) Male
2 59 Selfe, Taz Open (19-39) Male
3 68 Vermeulen, Quintus Open (19-39) Male
4 24 Haggerty, Joshua Open (19-39) Male
5 81 Keast, Hamish Open (19-39) Male
6 51 Roberts, Toby Open (19-39) Male
7 54 Rush, Kris Open (19-39) Male
8 52 Roy, Justin Vet1 (40-49) Male
9 201 Thomson, Trevor E-Bike Male

10 84 Munro, Mitch Open (19-39) Male
11 56 Schafer, Lukas Junior Individual (U19) Male
12 32 Kirk, Glenn Vet1 (40-49) Male
13 72 Williams, Kerrin Vet1 (40-49) Male
14 30 Kerr, Angus Open (19-39) Male
15 46 Pearce, Tom Open (19-39) Male
16 21 Goodger, Flynn Open (19-39) Male
17 19 Dunlop, Bryce Vet1 (40-49) Male
18 82 Knight, Peter Open (19-39) Male
19 71 Watson, Gerard Vet2 (50-59) Male



20 100 O’Fee, Neil Vet3 (60+) Male
21 63 Telfer, Simon Vet2 (50-59) Male
22 22 Gray, Lester Vet3 (60+) Male
23 6 Byars, Jeremy Vet2 (50-59) Male
24 88 Stahan, Andrew Vet1 (40-49) Male
25 91 Casey, Mike Open (19-39) Male
26 12 Daniel, Stuart Vet1 (40-49) Male
27 80 Keast, Steve Vet2 (50-59) Male
28 203 Ferguson, Lloyd E-Bike Male
29 64 Thompson, Hunter Junior Individual (U19) Male
30 45 Morland, Nathan Vet1 (40-49) Male
31 16 Digby, Andrew Vet1 (40-49) Male
32 2 Boss, Wayne Vet2 (50-59) Male
33 93 Norris, Bruce Vet2 (50-59) Male
34 70 Watson, Brett Vet1 (40-49) Male
35 36 Lines, Glenn Vet1 (40-49) Male
36 57 Schroder, Jannik Open (19-39) Male
37 33 Kissell, John Vet1 (40-49) Male
38 50 Retana, Eric Vet1 (40-49) Male
39 204 Laurence, Geoffrey E-Bike Male
40 11 Coy, Jacob Open (19-39) Male
41 62 Stewart, Duncan Vet1 (40-49) Male
42 502 Buzz Bar Adult Team of 3 Male
43 8 Carey, Donald Vet1 (40-49) Male
44 18 Duffy, Ryan Open (19-39) Male
45 102 Valejtin, Felix Open (19-39) Male
46 69 Vink, Brent Vet2 (50-59) Male
47 83 McRae, Wade Open (19-39) Male
48 87 Broadbent, Chris Vet1 (40-49) Male
49 79 Fitzgerald, Ryan Vet1 (40-49) Male
50 202 Angeles, Tommy E-Bike Male
51 34 Langmuir, John Vet3 (60+) Male
52 40 McKenzie, Oliver Junior Individual (U19) Male
53 78 Miles, Ian Vet2 (50-59) Male
54 29 Jones, Trevor Open (19-39) Male
55 1 Adam, John Vet3 (60+) Male
56 92 Buchanan, Ross Vet3 (60+) Male
57 73 Wing, Nigel Vet2 (50-59) Male
58 95 Neylon, Phil Vet2 (50-59) Male
59 53 Rumble, David Vet2 (50-59) Male
60 3 Boyes, Alex Vet2 (50-59) Male
61 4 Bruin, Robert Vet3 (60+) Male
62 48 Peirce, Leon Open (19-39) Male
63 61 Spearing, Eddie Vet2 (50-59) Male
64 13 De Blij, Henrik Vet1 (40-49) Male
65 7 Calder, Mark Open (19-39) Male
66 41 Meechang, Tony Vet2 (50-59) Male
67 31 Key, Oscar Open (19-39) Male



68 9 Claridge, Neil Vet2 (50-59) Male
69 94 Parish, Kevin Vet2 (50-59) Male
70 77 Watson, Philip Vet1 (40-49) Male
71 98 Lamb, Brent Vet2 (50-59) Male
72 99 Wilson, Murray Vet3 (60+) Male
73 10 Cornwall, Donald Vet2 (50-59) Male
74 89 Brownlie, Lloyd Vet2 (50-59) Male
75 20 Eyles, Trevor Vet2 (50-59) Male
76 14 Deblois, Jonathan Vet1 (40-49) Male
77 25 Haines, Anthony Open (19-39) Male
78 26 Hamilton, Chris Vet3 (60+) Male
79 17 Dons, Tony Vet3 (60+) Male
80 47 Peirce, Darryl Vet2 (50-59) Male
81 38 McGarry, Noah Junior Individual (U19) Male
82 75 Pascual, Romel Vet1 (40-49) Male
83 85 Dela Cruz, Michael Vet1 (40-49) Male
84 60 Sharp, Brent Vet3 (60+) Male
85 96 Lilo, Jade Open (19-39) Male
86 5 Burke, Matt Open (19-39) Male
87 39 McGarry, Paul Vet1 (40-49) Male
- 35 Lawrence, Jason Open (19-39) Male
- 55 Salles, Hector Open (19-39) Male
- 74 Yeo, Grant Vet2 (50-59) Male
- 76 Jackson, Peter Vet2 (50-59) Male

Adult Team of 3 - Male
Place Bib Name Category Gender

1 502 Buzz Bar Adult Team of 3 Male

E-Bike - Male
Place Bib Name Category Gender

1 201 Thomson, Trevor E-Bike Male
2 203 Ferguson, Lloyd E-Bike Male
3 204 Laurence, Geoffrey E-Bike Male
4 202 Angeles, Tommy E-Bike Male

Junior Individual (U19) - Male
Place Bib Name Category Gender

1 56 Schafer, Lukas Junior Individual (U19) Male
2 64 Thompson, Hunter Junior Individual (U19) Male
3 40 McKenzie, Oliver Junior Individual (U19) Male
4 38 McGarry, Noah Junior Individual (U19) Male

Open (19-39) - Female
Place Bib Name Category Gender

1 23 Greene, Erin Open (19-39) Female
2 90 Buchanan, Gabby Open (19-39) Female
3 37 Ludvikova, Hana Open (19-39) Female



4 49 Raynes, Caroline Open (19-39) Female
5 15 Delore, Abbey Open (19-39) Female
6 28 Hutton, Alison Open (19-39) Female
7 97 Black, Tash Open (19-39) Female

Open (19-39) - Male
Place Bib Name Category Gender

1 86 Burnett, Josh Open (19-39) Male
2 59 Selfe, Taz Open (19-39) Male
3 68 Vermeulen, Quintus Open (19-39) Male
4 24 Haggerty, Joshua Open (19-39) Male
5 81 Keast, Hamish Open (19-39) Male
6 51 Roberts, Toby Open (19-39) Male
7 54 Rush, Kris Open (19-39) Male
8 84 Munro, Mitch Open (19-39) Male
9 30 Kerr, Angus Open (19-39) Male

10 46 Pearce, Tom Open (19-39) Male
11 21 Goodger, Flynn Open (19-39) Male
12 82 Knight, Peter Open (19-39) Male
13 91 Casey, Mike Open (19-39) Male
14 57 Schroder, Jannik Open (19-39) Male
15 11 Coy, Jacob Open (19-39) Male
16 18 Duffy, Ryan Open (19-39) Male
17 102 Valejtin, Felix Open (19-39) Male
18 83 McRae, Wade Open (19-39) Male
19 29 Jones, Trevor Open (19-39) Male
20 48 Peirce, Leon Open (19-39) Male
21 7 Calder, Mark Open (19-39) Male
22 31 Key, Oscar Open (19-39) Male
23 25 Haines, Anthony Open (19-39) Male
24 96 Lilo, Jade Open (19-39) Male
25 5 Burke, Matt Open (19-39) Male
- 35 Lawrence, Jason Open (19-39) Male
- 55 Salles, Hector Open (19-39) Male

Vet1 (40-49) - Female
Place Bib Name Category Gender

1 44 Moreton, Sarah Vet1 (40-49) Female
2 67 Vercoe, Deidre Vet1 (40-49) Female
3 42 Meyer, Caroline Vet1 (40-49) Female

Vet1 (40-49) - Male
Place Bib Name Category Gender

1 52 Roy, Justin Vet1 (40-49) Male
2 32 Kirk, Glenn Vet1 (40-49) Male
3 72 Williams, Kerrin Vet1 (40-49) Male
4 19 Dunlop, Bryce Vet1 (40-49) Male
5 88 Stahan, Andrew Vet1 (40-49) Male



6 12 Daniel, Stuart Vet1 (40-49) Male
7 45 Morland, Nathan Vet1 (40-49) Male
8 16 Digby, Andrew Vet1 (40-49) Male
9 70 Watson, Brett Vet1 (40-49) Male

10 36 Lines, Glenn Vet1 (40-49) Male
11 33 Kissell, John Vet1 (40-49) Male
12 50 Retana, Eric Vet1 (40-49) Male
13 62 Stewart, Duncan Vet1 (40-49) Male
14 8 Carey, Donald Vet1 (40-49) Male
15 87 Broadbent, Chris Vet1 (40-49) Male
16 79 Fitzgerald, Ryan Vet1 (40-49) Male
17 13 De Blij, Henrik Vet1 (40-49) Male
18 77 Watson, Philip Vet1 (40-49) Male
19 14 Deblois, Jonathan Vet1 (40-49) Male
20 75 Pascual, Romel Vet1 (40-49) Male
21 85 Dela Cruz, Michael Vet1 (40-49) Male
22 39 McGarry, Paul Vet1 (40-49) Male

Vet2 (50-59) - Female
Place Bib Name Category Gender

1 101 Buchanan, Polly Vet2 (50-59) Female
2 66 Van Der Voort, Louise Vet2 (50-59) Female
3 65 Van Der Voort, Jackie Vet2 (50-59) Female

Vet2 (50-59) - Male
Place Bib Name Category Gender

1 71 Watson, Gerard Vet2 (50-59) Male
2 63 Telfer, Simon Vet2 (50-59) Male
3 6 Byars, Jeremy Vet2 (50-59) Male
4 80 Keast, Steve Vet2 (50-59) Male
5 2 Boss, Wayne Vet2 (50-59) Male
6 93 Norris, Bruce Vet2 (50-59) Male
7 69 Vink, Brent Vet2 (50-59) Male
8 78 Miles, Ian Vet2 (50-59) Male
9 73 Wing, Nigel Vet2 (50-59) Male

10 95 Neylon, Phil Vet2 (50-59) Male
11 53 Rumble, David Vet2 (50-59) Male
12 3 Boyes, Alex Vet2 (50-59) Male
13 61 Spearing, Eddie Vet2 (50-59) Male
14 41 Meechang, Tony Vet2 (50-59) Male
15 9 Claridge, Neil Vet2 (50-59) Male
16 94 Parish, Kevin Vet2 (50-59) Male
17 98 Lamb, Brent Vet2 (50-59) Male
18 10 Cornwall, Donald Vet2 (50-59) Male
19 89 Brownlie, Lloyd Vet2 (50-59) Male
20 20 Eyles, Trevor Vet2 (50-59) Male
21 47 Peirce, Darryl Vet2 (50-59) Male
- 74 Yeo, Grant Vet2 (50-59) Male



- 76 Jackson, Peter Vet2 (50-59) Male

Vet3 (60+) - Male
Place Bib Name Category Gender

1 100 O’Fee, Neil Vet3 (60+) Male
2 22 Gray, Lester Vet3 (60+) Male
3 34 Langmuir, John Vet3 (60+) Male
4 1 Adam, John Vet3 (60+) Male
5 92 Buchanan, Ross Vet3 (60+) Male
6 4 Bruin, Robert Vet3 (60+) Male
7 99 Wilson, Murray Vet3 (60+) Male
8 26 Hamilton, Chris Vet3 (60+) Male
9 17 Dons, Tony Vet3 (60+) Male

10 60 Sharp, Brent Vet3 (60+) Male



Time
3:02:02.5
3:13:08.3
3:16:50.7
3:19:39.7
3:19:40.0
3:27:20.3
3:27:33.4
3:27:46.7
3:29:56.3
3:34:18.1
3:34:18.5
3:37:03.2
3:41:12.5
3:44:55.5
3:49:10.7
3:51:54.6
3:52:03.0
3:52:30.0
3:52:42.6
3:54:02.6
3:59:37.2
4:00:45.0
4:04:01.3
4:10:14.4
4:10:17.1
4:11:44.1
4:12:18.7
4:13:22.0
4:13:27.0
4:15:54.8
4:17:58.1
4:22:07.3
4:22:23.0
4:22:46.2
4:26:56.9
4:28:56.9
4:30:19.5
4:31:17.0
4:34:27.6
4:41:55.5
4:43:46.8
4:47:15.2
4:49:38.7
4:52:36.0
4:52:51.1
4:53:49.4



4:54:28.0
4:55:40.0
4:57:10.2
4:59:49.1
5:01:56.9
5:03:21.9
5:03:53.8
5:05:08.5
5:06:21.8
5:08:44.7
5:09:22.8
5:14:45.8
5:16:01.4
5:16:19.6
5:17:55.3
5:20:03.0
5:20:28.4
5:20:28.8
5:25:18.6
5:27:41.8
5:27:52.3
5:29:51.0
5:30:34.0
5:32:15.3
5:32:15.9
5:35:37.4
5:39:47.5
5:40:14.6
5:42:01.1
5:44:42.0
5:47:23.1
5:47:54.3
5:49:24.4
5:55:23.4
5:56:38.1
5:56:38.9
5:56:39.4
5:58:32.4
6:14:02.9
6:14:06.7
6:14:36.3
6:27:55.5
6:27:56.7
6:35:35.4
6:44:46.6
6:44:48.5
7:19:37.3
7:21:42.3



7:21:44.2
7:26:27.8
7:29:38.6
7:29:40.5
7:56:06.2
8:17:17.9

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
3:52:42.6
4:13:22.0
4:31:17.0
4:52:51.1
5:08:44.7
5:20:03.0
5:20:28.4
5:20:28.8
5:27:52.3
5:30:34.0
5:58:32.4
6:35:35.4
7:29:40.5

Time
3:02:02.5
3:13:08.3
3:16:50.7
3:19:39.7
3:19:40.0
3:27:20.3
3:27:33.4
3:27:46.7
3:29:56.3
3:34:18.1
3:34:18.5
3:37:03.2
3:41:12.5
3:44:55.5
3:49:10.7
3:51:54.6
3:52:03.0
3:52:30.0
3:54:02.6



3:59:37.2
4:00:45.0
4:04:01.3
4:10:14.4
4:10:17.1
4:11:44.1
4:12:18.7
4:13:27.0
4:15:54.8
4:17:58.1
4:22:07.3
4:22:23.0
4:22:46.2
4:26:56.9
4:28:56.9
4:30:19.5
4:34:27.6
4:41:55.5
4:43:46.8
4:47:15.2
4:49:38.7
4:52:36.0
4:53:49.4
4:54:28.0
4:55:40.0
4:57:10.2
4:59:49.1
5:01:56.9
5:03:21.9
5:03:53.8
5:05:08.5
5:06:21.8
5:09:22.8
5:14:45.8
5:16:01.4
5:16:19.6
5:17:55.3
5:25:18.6
5:27:41.8
5:29:51.0
5:32:15.3
5:32:15.9
5:35:37.4
5:39:47.5
5:40:14.6
5:42:01.1
5:44:42.0
5:47:23.1



5:47:54.3
5:49:24.4
5:55:23.4
5:56:38.1
5:56:38.9
5:56:39.4
6:14:02.9
6:14:06.7
6:14:36.3
6:27:55.5
6:27:56.7
6:44:46.6
6:44:48.5
7:19:37.3
7:21:42.3
7:21:44.2
7:26:27.8
7:29:38.6
7:56:06.2
8:17:17.9

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
4:53:49.4

Time
3:29:56.3
4:15:54.8
4:47:15.2
5:05:08.5

Time
3:34:18.5
4:17:58.1
5:09:22.8
7:19:37.3

Time
3:52:42.6
4:13:22.0
4:52:51.1



5:27:52.3
5:30:34.0
6:35:35.4
7:29:40.5

Time
3:02:02.5
3:13:08.3
3:16:50.7
3:19:39.7
3:19:40.0
3:27:20.3
3:27:33.4
3:34:18.1
3:44:55.5
3:49:10.7
3:51:54.6
3:52:30.0
4:11:44.1
4:34:27.6
4:49:38.7
4:55:40.0
4:57:10.2
5:01:56.9
5:16:01.4
5:35:37.4
5:42:01.1
5:47:23.1
6:27:55.5
7:29:38.6
7:56:06.2

DNF
DNS

Time
4:31:17.0
5:20:03.0
5:58:32.4

Time
3:27:46.7
3:37:03.2
3:41:12.5
3:52:03.0
4:10:17.1



4:12:18.7
4:22:07.3
4:22:23.0
4:28:56.9
4:30:19.5
4:41:55.5
4:43:46.8
4:52:36.0
4:54:28.0
5:03:21.9
5:03:53.8
5:40:14.6
5:55:23.4
6:14:36.3
7:21:42.3
7:21:44.2
8:17:17.9

Time
5:08:44.7
5:20:28.4
5:20:28.8

Time
3:54:02.6
4:00:45.0
4:10:14.4
4:13:27.0
4:22:46.2
4:26:56.9
4:59:49.1
5:14:45.8
5:25:18.6
5:27:41.8
5:29:51.0
5:32:15.3
5:39:47.5
5:44:42.0
5:47:54.3
5:49:24.4
5:56:38.1
5:56:39.4
6:14:02.9
6:14:06.7
6:44:48.5

DNS



DNS

Time
3:59:37.2
4:04:01.3
5:06:21.8
5:16:19.6
5:17:55.3
5:32:15.9
5:56:38.9
6:27:56.7
6:44:46.6
7:26:27.8


